
Party Senior Ministers/Critics
	Name 
	Title 
	E-mail address 
	Ottawa phone number

	Francois-Phillipe Champagne
	Minister of Finance
	francois-philippe.champagne@parl.gc.ca

	613-995-4895


	Stephanie McLean
	Secretary of State (Seniors)
	stephanie.mclean@parl.gc.ca
	613-995-1561

	Anna Roberts
	Conservative Seniors Critic
	anna.roberts@parl.gc.ca

	613-992-1461

	Leah Gazan
	NDP Seniors Critic
	leah.gazan@parl.gc.ca
	613-992-5308

	Andréanne Larouche
	Bloc Seniors Critic
	andreanne. larouche@parl.gc.ca
	613-992-5279

	Elizabeth May
	Green Leader
	elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca
	613-996-1119



You can find your MP and contact information here: Current Members of Parliament
Federal Finance Committee

	Name 
	Title 
	E-mail address 
	Ottawa phone number

	Hon. Karina Gould
	Chair
	karina.gould@parl.gc.ca

	613-995-0881


	Jasraj Singh Hallan
	Vice Chair
	JasrajSingh.Hallan@parl.gc.ca

	613-947-4566


	Jean-Denis Garon

	Vice Chair
	jean-denis.garon@parl.gc.ca

	613-992-1227





